
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, January 10, 2011 – Friday, January 21, 2011 

Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    

Monday, January 10, 2011  
New York Historical Society Visit 

Tuesday, January 11, 2011 
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 
Meeting with Joseph Aoun, President of Northeastern University 
Meeting with Carl Malamud 

Thursday, January 13, 2011 
Press Event for the JFK Digital Archive 

Friday, January 14, 2011 
 

Monday, January 17, 2011 
Federal Holiday  

Tuesday, January 18, 2011 
NARA Afro-American History Society Event: Black Culture and Society  
     in the 1930s and 1940s 

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 
Discussion with Library and Information Science Students at University of Pittsburgh  
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Thursday, January 20, 2011 
Congressional Ceremony in Honor of the 50th Anniversary of JFK’s Inauguration   
The Presidency of John F. Kennedy: A 50th Anniversary Celebration at the Kennedy Center.  

Friday January 21, 2011 
 


